STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 19, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13024-sr
14-17345-sr

14-17499-sr
14-17971-sr

14-18009-sr
14-18014-sr

14-18017-sr

14-18131-sr
14-18227-sr

14-18279-sr

14-18283-sr
14-18297-sr

11:00 A.M.

Gustave C. Meyer (Debtor)
Anna M. Foxhill (Debtor)

Steven James Volk (Debtor)
Patricia E. Fehr (Debtor)
Robert G. Fehr (Debtor)
Jared T. Crawford (Debtor)
Grady Gallman (Debtor)

Stanley R. Ingram (Debtor)

Martin Atanassov (Debtor)
Joanne Hook (Debtor)
Todd P. Hook (Debtor)

Ben T Baltazar (Debtor)
Bettina A Baltazar (Debtor)
Christina M. Brown (Debtor)

Christopher D. Lawrence (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-17205-sr
14-17207-sr

14-17416-sr

14-17482-sr

14-18001-sr
14-18111-sr
14-18123-sr
14-18126-sr
14-18157-sr
14-18174-sr
14-18183-sr

Tyrone Cureton (Debtor)

Justice Kusi Takyi-Buachie
(Debtor)

Jeremiah William Cousins (Debtor)
Kimira Arneice Cousins (Debtor)
Laurie J. Anderson-McCloskey

(Debtor)

Maxine Graham (Debtor)
Ian Bacchus (Debtor)
Francis A. Skoczen (Debtor)
Jillian I. Smith (Debtor)
Yuet-Ying Chan (Debtor)
Jihed Chehimi (Debtor)
Jennifer A. Davis (Debtor)
Joseph M. Davis (Debtor)

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Anthony A. Frigo
Joseph L Quinn

Vaughn A. Booker
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Jon M. Adelstein
Michael D. Hess

Michael P. Kelly

Michael A. Cibik2
Erik Mark Helbing

Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller

Georgette Miller

Michael P. Kutzer

Erik B. Jensen
John M. Kenney

Raymond M. Kempinski

John L. Mcclain
Tudor Mihai Neagu
Erik B. Jensen
Maggie S Soboleski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/16/2014
09/12/2014

09/18/2014
10/06/2014

10/06/2014
10/07/2014

10/07/2014

10/09/2014
10/14/2014

10/16/2014

10/16/2014
10/16/2014

09/08/2014
09/08/2014

09/15/2014

09/17/2014

10/06/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/12/2014



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 19, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-17773-sr

14-17974-sr
14-18010-sr
14-18011-sr
14-18018-sr
14-18024-sr
14-18094-sr
14-18165-sr
14-18182-sr

14-18187-sr

14-18194-sr
1:00 P.M.

Ernest O. Osei (Debtor)

Rosa R. Simmons (Debtor)
Amoussou John Sahou (Debtor)
Timika Rucker (Debtor)
Leonard K. Lomax (Debtor)
Michael Alexander David (Debtor)
Sherry D. Royal (Debtor)

Ian Blackman (Debtor)
Danielle K Bitto (Debtor)
Thomas S Bitto (Debtor)

Corrie E. McCrary (Debtor)
Justin J. McCrary (Debtor)

Kim D Brew (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13953-sr
14-15499-sr
14-15736-sr
14-17162-sr
14-17185-sr
14-17231-sr
14-17245-sr

14-17268-sr
14-17300-sr

14-17432-sr
14-18224-sr

9:00 A.M.

Tiffany R. Lewis (Debtor)
Dennis Fleming (Debtor)
Joseph Charles McKnight (Debtor)
James M. Pritchett (Debtor)
Cecilia J Khalfani (Debtor)
Michelle R. Maldonado (Debtor)
Alicia M. Brown (Debtor)
Edward M. LLoyd, Jr. (Debtor)
Michael M. Green (Debtor)
Corbett J. Dear (Debtor)

Heather L. Dear (Debtor)

Anne L. Wright (Debtor)

Robert Whaley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-13719-elf
14-19116-sr
14-19282-elf

14-19289-jkf

Sarah M. O'Brien (Debtor)
Allison M. Alspach (Debtor)
Frank J. Staskel (Debtor)
Susan J. Staskel (Debtor)
Amy C. Gummel (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young
David M. Offen
Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Zachary Perlick
Paul A.R. Stewart
David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick
David M. Offen

Gary E. Thompson

David M. Offen

Jeanne Marie Cella
Joshua C Humphries
Timothy P. Walsh
Alan B. Liss

Adam Fogarty
Alan B. Liss

Alan B. Liss

Timothy Zearfoss
Michael Seth Schwartz

Mark W. Adams
Pro Se

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Diana M. Dixon
Diana M. Dixon
John M. Kenney

John M. Kenney

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/29/2014

10/06/2014
10/06/2014
10/06/2014
10/07/2014
10/07/2014
10/08/2014
10/10/2014
10/12/2014

10/13/2014

10/13/2014

05/15/2014
07/09/2014
07/17/2014
09/08/2014
09/08/2014
09/09/2014
09/09/2014

09/10/2014
09/11/2014

09/16/2014
10/14/2014

05/08/2014
11/17/2014
11/24/2014

11/24/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, December 19, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-18605-jkf James M. Catagnus (Debtor)
Kelley M. Catagnus (Debtor)
Karen Pinkham (Debtor)
Irene Marie Glasgow (Debtor)
Brendan Carey (Debtor)
Stacey Carey (Debtor)

Marie L Dunn (Debtor)
Robert C Krier (Debtor)

14-18979-sr
14-19106-jkf
14-19262-jkf

14-19269-¢lf
14-19281-mdc

11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-18991-mdc  Heather Nicole Jordan (Debtor)
14-19093-elf Robin E. Ganzel (Debtor)

14-19099-sr Lock-A-Bye, LLC (Debtor)
14-19114-elf Affordable Electric, Inc. (Debtor)
1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
13-20618-mdc  George T. Long (Debtor)

14-19009-elf James W. Queenan (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Wayne R. Cromie

Donald Williford
Jennifer Ann Russell
Eugene J. Malady

Joshua Z. Goldblum
Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Pro Se

Michael Seth Schwartz
John R. Crayton

Mark S. Cherry

Pro Se
Michael P. Kelly

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

10/29/2014

11/11/2014
11/17/2014
11/24/2014

11/24/2014
11/24/2014

11/12/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014

12/06/2013
11/12/2014



