

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Joseph M. Davis (Debtor)

# 341 Meeting Schedule Friday, December 19, 2014

### **Bourse Building B104**

CHAPTER: 13

#### 10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-13024-sr	Gustave C. Meyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/16/2014
14-17345-sr	Anna M. Foxhill (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	09/12/2014
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
14-17499-sr	Steven James Volk (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17971-sr	Patricia E. Fehr (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	10/06/2014
	Robert G. Fehr (Debtor)			
14-18009-sr	Jared T. Crawford (Debtor)	Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker	Date Filed	10/06/2014
14-18014-sr	Grady Gallman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	10/07/2014
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
14-18017-sr	Stanley R. Ingram (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	10/07/2014
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
14-18131-sr	Martin Atanassov (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18227-sr	Joanne Hook (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	10/14/2014
	Todd P. Hook (Debtor)			
14-18279-sr	Ben T Baltazar (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	10/16/2014
	Bettina A Baltazar (Debtor)			
14-18283-sr	Christina M. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	10/16/2014
14-18297-sr	Christopher D. Lawrence (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik Mark Helbing	Date Filed	10/16/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-17205-sr	Tyrone Cureton (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/08/2014
14-17207-sr	Justice Kusi Takyi-Buachie (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/08/2014
14-17416-sr	Jeremiah William Cousins (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/15/2014
11 17 110 51	Kimira Arneice Cousins (Debtor)	Represented by: Georgette Willier	Date Filed	07/13/2014
14-17482-sr	Laurie J. Anderson-McCloskey	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	09/17/2014
11.17.102.01	(Debtor)	represented by Michael 1. Rutzer	Date I fied	0)/1//2011
14-18001-sr	Maxine Graham (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	10/06/2014
14-18111-sr	Ian Bacchus (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18123-sr	Francis A. Skoczen (Debtor)	Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18126-sr	Jillian I. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18157-sr	Yuet-Ying Chan (Debtor)	Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu	Date Filed	10/10/2014
14-18174-sr	Jihed Chehimi (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	10/10/2014
14-18183-sr	Jennifer A. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski	Date Filed	10/12/2014



#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

### **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, December 19, 2014

12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FI	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-17773-sr	Ernest O. Osei (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	09/29/2014
		Represented By: Paul H. Young		
14-17974-sr	Rosa R. Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/06/2014
14-18010-sr	Amoussou John Sahou (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	10/06/2014
14-18011-sr	Timika Rucker (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	10/06/2014
14-18018-sr	Leonard K. Lomax (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	10/07/2014
14-18024-sr	Michael Alexander David (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul A.R. Stewart	Date Filed	10/07/2014
14-18094-sr	Sherry D. Royal (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-18165-sr	Ian Blackman (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	10/10/2014
14-18182-sr	Danielle K Bitto (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/12/2014
	Thomas S Bitto (Debtor)			
14-18187-sr	Corrie E. McCrary (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	10/13/2014
	Justin J. McCrary (Debtor)			
14-18194-sr	Kim D Brew (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/13/2014
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FI	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-13953-sr	Tiffany R. Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	05/15/2014
14-15499-sr	Dennis Fleming (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua C Humphries	Date Filed	07/09/2014
14-15736-sr	Joseph Charles McKnight (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	07/17/2014
14-17162-sr	James M. Pritchett (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	09/08/2014
14-17185-sr	Cecilia J Khalfani (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam Fogarty	Date Filed	09/08/2014
14-17231-sr	Michelle R. Maldonado (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	09/09/2014
14-17245-sr	Alicia M. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	09/09/2014
	Edward M. LLoyd, Jr. (Debtor)			
14-17268-sr	Michael M. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	09/10/2014
14-17300-sr	Corbett J. Dear (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	09/11/2014
	Heather L. Dear (Debtor)			
14-17432-sr	Anne L. Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark W. Adams	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-18224-sr	Robert Whaley (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/14/2014
		<b>Bucks Langhorne</b>		
		CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
	ONNIE B. FINKEL			
14-13719-elf	Sarah M. O'Brien (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	05/08/2014
14-19116-sr	Allison M. Alspach (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19282-elf	Frank J. Staskel (Debtor) Susan J. Staskel (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19289-jkf	Amy C. Gummel (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	11/24/2014



#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Friday, December 19, 2014

	<u> </u>			
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL			
14-18605-jkf	James M. Catagnus (Debtor)	Represented By: Wayne R. Cromie	Date Filed	10/29/2014
14-18979-sr	Kelley M. Catagnus (Debtor)	Danasantad Dan Danald Willifand	D ( E'l 1	11/11/2014
	Karen Pinkham (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	11/11/2014
14-19106-jkf	Irene Marie Glasgow (Debtor)	Represented By: Jennifer Ann Russell	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19262-jkf	Brendan Carey (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	11/24/2014
	Stacey Carey (Debtor)			
14-19269-elf	Marie L Dunn (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	11/24/2014
14-19281-mdc	Robert C Krier (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	11/24/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL			
14-18991-mdc	Heather Nicole Jordan (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	11/12/2014
14-19093-elf	Robin E. Ganzel (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19099-sr	Lock-A-Bye, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: John R. Crayton	Date Filed	11/17/2014
14-19114-elf	Affordable Electric, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark S. Cherry	Date Filed	11/17/2014
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL			
13-20618-mdc	George T. Long (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	12/06/2013
14-19009-elf	James W. Queenan (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	11/12/2014